Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hana Steel - (854548) - Basingstoke Bluefins SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:22.01
2:22.29
2:23.02
2:24.92
2:25.48
2:26.27
2:29.40
2:31.08
2:31.42
2:33.93
2:43.65
2:50.16
2:56.61
3:06.17

3:12.89

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:26.27
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2:31.42
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Date

16/11/14
09/03/14
27/09/14
27/04/14
08/12/13
06/12/14
28/09/13
10/03/13
28/04/13
15/12/12
14/04/12
08/01/12
22/10/11
17/07/11
25/06/11

Date

06/12/14
16/11/14
27/09/14
27/04/14
09/03/14
08/12/13
28/09/13
28/04/13

Meet

Hampshire Schools Championships
Hampshire County Championships
Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014
Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2013
Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships
Hampshire County Championships
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013
Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet
Basingstoke Bluefins New Year Meet
Basingstoke Bluefins SC Championships
Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet

Hampshire County Development Meet

Meet

Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Hampshire Schools Championships
Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014
Hampshire County Championships
Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2013
Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships

Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013

Venue

Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Basingstoke
Swindon
Swindon
Maidenhead
Basingstoke
Southampton
Swindon
Bournemouth
Littledown
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Swindon

Waterlooville

Venue

Maidenhead
Waterlooville
Basingstoke
Swindon

Waterlooville
Swindon

Basingstoke

Swindon
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Club Swam Under

Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
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Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
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Club Swam Under

Basingstoke
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Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
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Basingstoke

Level

Level

3
3
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2:31.08 389 10/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Southampton Basingstoke 2
2:33.93 368 15/12/12 Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet Bournemouth Basingstoke 2
2:43.65 306 14/04/12 Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet Littledown Basingstoke 2
2:50.16 272 08/01/12 Basingstoke Bluefins New Year Meet Basingstoke Basingstoke 4
2:56.61 243 22/10/11 Basingstoke Bluefins SC Championships Basingstoke Basingstoke 4
3:06.17 208 H 17/07/11 Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet Swindon Basingstoke 3
3:12.89 187 25/06/11 Hampshire County Development Meet Waterlooville Basingstoke 3
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