## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hana Steel - (854548) - Basingstoke Bluefins SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:22.01	468	Н	16/11/14	Hampshire Schools Championships	Waterlooville		3
2:22.29	465		09/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Basingstoke	2
2:23.02	458	Н	27/09/14	Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships	Basingstoke	Basingstoke	3
2:24.92	441	Н	27/04/14	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014	Swindon	Basingstoke	3
2:25.48	435	Н	08/12/13	Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2013	Swindon	Basingstoke	3
2:26.27	428	Н	06/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Basingstoke	3
2:29.40	402		28/09/13	Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships	Basingstoke	Basingstoke	3
2:31.08	389		10/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Basingstoke	2
2:31.42	386	Н	28/04/13	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013	Swindon	Basingstoke	3
2:33.93	368		15/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Basingstoke	2
2:43.65	306		14/04/12	Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	Basingstoke	2
2:50.16	272		08/01/12	Basingstoke Bluefins New Year Meet	Basingstoke	Basingstoke	4
2:56.61	243		22/10/11	Basingstoke Bluefins SC Championships	Basingstoke	Basingstoke	4
3:06.17	208	Н	17/07/11	Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet	Swindon	Basingstoke	3
3:12.89	187		25/06/11	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	Basingstoke	3

## Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	2:26.27	428	Н	06/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Basingstoke	3
	2:22.01	468	Н	16/11/14	Hampshire Schools Championships	Waterlooville		3
	2:23.02	458	Н	27/09/14	Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships	Basingstoke	Basingstoke	3
	2:24.92	441	Н	27/04/14	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014	Swindon	Basingstoke	3
	2:22.29	465		09/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Basingstoke	2
	2:25.48	435	Н	08/12/13	Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2013	Swindon	Basingstoke	3
	2:29.40	402		28/09/13	Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships	Basingstoke	Basingstoke	3
Copy	2:31.42 yright 2024	386 4	Н	28/04/13	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013	Swindon	Basingstoke Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:31.08	389		10/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Basingstoke	2
2:33.93	368		15/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Basingstoke	2
2:43.65	306		14/04/12	Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	Basingstoke	2
2:50.16	272		08/01/12	Basingstoke Bluefins New Year Meet	Basingstoke	Basingstoke	4
2:56.61	243		22/10/11	Basingstoke Bluefins SC Championships	Basingstoke	Basingstoke	4
3:06.17	208	Н	17/07/11	Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet	Swindon	Basingstoke	3
3:12.89	187		25/06/11	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	Basingstoke	3